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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 22Valley Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 23 Shuman/Cochran 100.0 16 0 100.0 16 0 3 1003 1291
2 1 Slade/Lund 75.0 12 4 75.0 12 4 2 1102 1297
3 10 Slade/Slade 68.8 11 5 68.8 11 5 2 984 1287
4 13 Willis/Lary 65.6 10½ 5½ 65.6 10½ 5½ 2 1190 1304
5 18 Burgener/Waters 56.3 9 7 56.3 9 7 2 1002 1287
6 11 Mahoney/Mahoney 56.3 9 7 56.3 9 7 2 951 1284
7 7 Walters/Walters 56.3 9 7 56.3 9 7 1 1115 1298
8 15 Whipp/Whipp 1 56.3 9 7 56.3 9 7 1 982 1285
9 21 Bills/Santoro 53.1 8½ 7½ 53.1 8½ 7½ 1 1096 1300

10 3 Larsen/Penman 53.1 8½ 7½ 53.1 8½ 7½ 1 973 1285
11 20 Grangroth/Monroe 50.0 8 8 50.0 8 8 2 924 1275
12 5 Velez/Garber 50.0 8 8 50.0 8 8 2 753 1263
13 19 Louie/Funnye 50.0 8 8 50.0 8 8 1 1013 1286
14 6 Steck/Feichko 50.0 8 8 50.0 8 8 1 856 1273
15 22 Whipp/Whipp 46.9 7½ 8½ 46.9 7½ 8½ 2 1063 1294
16 4 Poulsen/Jones 46.9 7½ 8½ 46.9 7½ 8½ 2 971 1283
17 8 Lords/Lords 43.8 7 9 43.8 7 9 2 972 1287
18 16 Thomas/Russo 43.8 7 9 43.8 7 9 2 869 1274
19 17 Brown/Brown 43.8 7 9 43.8 7 9 1 994 1288
20 12 Kunkel/Penman 43.8 7 9 43.8 7 9 1 953 1283
21 14 Nguyen/Tu 34.4 5½ 10½ 34.4 5½ 10½ 1 1016 1289
22 9 Turpie/Palta 31.3 5 11 31.3 5 11 1 925 1279
23 2 Bischoff/Trolin 25.0 4 12 25.0 4 12 1 972 1284
24 24 Solis/Guillien 0 16 0 16 660 1200

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Slade/Lund 418 462 417 1297 12 <---> Bischoff/Trolin 406 430 448 1284 4
3-4 Larsen/Penman 409 386 490 1285 8½ <---> Poulsen/Jones 414 418 451 1283 7½
5-6 Velez/Garber 392 442 429 1263 8 <---> Steck/Feichko 366 520 387 1273 8
7-8 Walters/Walters 466 425 407 1298 9 <---> Lords/Lords 408 461 418 1287 7

9-10 Turpie/Palta 430 431 418 1279 5 <---> Slade/Slade 396 469 422 1287 11
11-12 Mahoney/Mahoney 408 450 426 1284 9 <---> Kunkel/Penman 482 384 417 1283 7
13-14 Willis/Lary 379 477 448 1304 10½ <---> Nguyen/Tu 406 459 424 1289 5½
15-16 Whipp/Whipp 1 398 411 476 1285 9 <---> Thomas/Russo 402 421 451 1274 7
17-18 Brown/Brown 389 519 380 1288 7 <---> Burgener/Waters 473 380 434 1287 9
19-20 Louie/Funnye 366 433 487 1286 8 <---> Grangroth/Monroe 404 479 392 1275 8
21-22 Bills/Santoro 461 428 411 1300 8½ <---> Whipp/Whipp 397 482 415 1294 7½

1-2 Shuman/Cochran 418 450 423 1291 16 <---> Solis/Guillien 400 400 400 1200 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 1-2

Today   7-  6   5-  8   3-  2   1-  4  15- 14  13- 16  11- 10   9- 12  23- 22  21- 24  19- 18  17- 20
Next Week   3-  8   1-  6   7-  4   5-  2  11- 16   9- 14  15- 12  13- 10  19- 24  17- 22  23- 20  21- 18

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 439 Willis/Lary 421 Brown/Brown 405 Walters/Walters

405 Whipp/Whipp
Scratch Series 1190 Willis/Lary 1115 Walters/Walters 1102 Slade/Lund

Handicap Game 520 Steck/Feichko 519 Brown/Brown 490 Larsen/Penman
Handicap Series 1304 Willis/Lary 1300 Bills/Santoro 1298 Walters/Walters
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 265 Adam Lary 244 Ryan Willis 234 Charles Mahoney
Scratch Series 638 Connor Bills 598 Ryan Willis 592 Adam Lary

Women Scratch Game 236 Kylie Walters 207 Afton Lords 206 Brooke Whipp
Scratch Series 593 Brooke Whipp 588 Kylie Walters 546 Janine Turpie

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 439 Willis/Lary 421 Brown/Brown 405 Walters/Walters

405 Whipp/Whipp
Scratch Series 1190 Willis/Lary 1115 Walters/Walters 1102 Slade/Lund

Handicap Game 520 Steck/Feichko 519 Brown/Brown 490 Larsen/Penman
Handicap Series 1304 Willis/Lary 1300 Bills/Santoro 1298 Walters/Walters

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 265 Adam Lary 244 Ryan Willis 234 Charles Mahoney
Scratch Series 638 Connor Bills 598 Ryan Willis 592 Adam Lary

Women Scratch Game 236 Kylie Walters 207 Afton Lords 206 Brooke Whipp
Scratch Series 593 Brooke Whipp 588 Kylie Walters 546 Janine Turpie

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Slade/Lund
64 Travis Slade 182 34 546 3 552 545 174 220 152 546 648
66 Ryder Lund 185 31 556 3 560 553 179 177 200 556 649

2 - Bischoff/Trolin
67 Jake Bischoff 157 56 472 3 476 469 146 177 149 472 640
68 Jonathan Trolin 166 48 500 3 502 495 156 149 195 500 644

3 - Larsen/Penman
30 Austin Larson 158 55 476 3 478 471 151 129 196 476 641
99 Rich Penman 165 49 497 3 499 492 154 153 190 497 644

4 - Poulsen/Jones
69 Kevin Poulsen 155 58 467 3 469 462 160 150 157 467 641
19 Vickie Jones 168 46 504 3 510 503 150 164 190 504 642

5 - Velez/Garber
70 Valerie Velez 134 77 403 3 407 400 112 161 130 403 634
71 Matthew Garber 116 93 350 3 352 345 110 111 129 350 629

6 - Steck/Feichko
72 Andrew Steck 144 68 432 3 438 431 116 179 137 432 636
73 Joey Feichko 141 71 424 3 428 421 111 202 111 424 637

7 - Walters/Walters
13 Kylie Walters 196 21 588 3 594 587 236 183 169 588 651
14 Ajay Walters 175 40 527 3 529 522 169 181 177 527 647

8 - Lords/Lords
16 Keely Lords 150 63 452 3 454 447 145 149 158 452 641
15 Afton Lords 173 42 520 3 524 517 158 207 155 520 646

9 - Turpie/Palta
74 Janine Turpie 182 34 546 3 552 545 189 182 175 546 648
75 Jorge Palta 126 84 379 3 383 376 123 131 125 379 631

10 - Slade/Slade
76 Skyler Slade 182 34 548 3 550 543 175 211 162 548 650
77 Drew Slade 145 67 436 3 440 433 120 157 159 436 637

11 - Mahoney/Mahoney
78 Randee Mahoney 123 87 371 3 373 366 136 105 130 371 632
79 Charles Mahoney 193 24 580 3 584 577 161 234 185 580 652

12 - Kunkel/Penman
52 Josh Kunkel 152 61 458 3 460 453 180 132 146 458 641
53 Mike Penman 165 49 495 3 501 494 192 142 161 495 642
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

13 - Willis/Lary
24 Ryan Willis 199 18 598 3 602 595 180 174 244 598 652
23 Adam Lary 197 20 592 3 596 589 161 265 166 592 652

14 - Nguyen/Tu
80 John Nguyen 165 49 496 3 500 493 149 175 172 496 643
81 Kevyn Tu 173 42 520 3 524 517 166 193 161 520 646

15 - Whipp/Whipp 1
4 Chris Whipp 167 47 501 3 507 500 146 156 199 501 642
3 Kayelah Whipp 160 54 481 3 485 478 151 154 176 481 643

16 - Thomas/Russo
82 Perry Thomas 137 74 413 3 415 408 108 134 171 413 635
83 Victor Russo 152 61 456 3 462 455 159 152 145 456 639

17 - Brown/Brown
84 Eric A. Brown Jr 167 47 503 3 505 498 154 212 137 503 644
85 Eric L. Brown Sr 163 51 491 3 493 486 137 209 145 491 644

18 - Burgener/Waters
37 BJ Burgener 172 43 516 3 522 515 212 136 168 516 645
50 Nick Waters 162 52 486 3 492 485 166 149 171 486 642

19 - Louie/Funnye
39 Bryan Louie 169 45 507 3 513 506 161 165 181 507 642
34 Erik Funnye 168 46 506 3 508 501 114 177 215 506 644

20 - Grangroth/Monroe
2 Alec Grangroth 159 54 477 3 483 476 154 166 157 477 639
1 Steve Monroe 149 63 447 3 453 446 133 196 118 447 636

21 - Bills/Santoro
26 Connor Bills 212 7 638 3 640 633 229 199 210 638 659
86 Eric Santoro 152 61 458 3 460 453 164 161 133 458 641

22 - Whipp/Whipp
109 Brooke Whipp 197 20 593 3 595 588 202 206 185 593 653

87 Amanda Whipp 156 57 470 3 472 465 118 199 153 470 641
23 - Shuman/Cochran

5 Dallas Cochran 181 35 545 3 547 540 173 199 173 545 650
88 Chelsey Shuman 152 61 458 3 460 453 149 155 154 458 641

24 - Solis/Guillien
55 Ness Guillien 120 90 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330 600
54 Martin Solis 120 90 0 0 a110 a110 a110 330 600

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jamaal Adams 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robert Ankarlo 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Arhancet 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marc Arhancet 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Arhancet 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kip Bacca 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brian Bills 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hayden Bode 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Craig Briggs 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Connor Burgener 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Taylor Burgener 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Parker Burnett 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lamar Carlson 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shaun Colledge 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tanner Colledge 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Curtis Ellefsen 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cameron Faust 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Andrew Freel 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Travis Grandstaff 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff Greenhalgh 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bean Hinerman 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cody Hirsch 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carter Holyoak 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Ingraham 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Coleton Jacobson 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Jensen 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Devin Johnson 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shadd Jones 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Kader (LF) 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Kader 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Griffin Kruithof 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Calman Lords 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corey Lords 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kris Marks 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Davin Minshall 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Mitton 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Mundel 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jerry Oman 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tomas Pine 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Duane Privett 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zak Privett 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cameron Simons 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter Sosnowski 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Waters 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Colton Wayman 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wyatt Wayman 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jeannie Ankarlo 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brittani Charles 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kylie Colledge 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cass Eskelson 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rhonda Greenhalgh 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Acacia Navarro 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tami Russell 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Serene Walters 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tasha Walters 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carolyn Wayman 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
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